SECOND LANGUAGE 90 10 100 73 10 83 A+ 

MATHEMATICS 90 10 100 89 10 99 AA 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 90 10 100 84 10 94 AA 

LIFE SCIENCE 90 10 100 88 10 98 AA 

HISTORY 90 10 100 80 10 90 AA 

GEOGRAPHY 90 10 100 76 10 86 A+ 

OPTIONAL ELECTiVE SUBJECT 100 

636 (Six Hundred Thirty Six) GRAND TOTAL 

RESULT P OVERALL GRADE: AA 

RESULTT 

P 
Comp. For Compartmental Candidate 

For Successful Candidate Grade |Performance Indicator 

Outstanding 
Excellent 
Very Good 

Grade Scale 

90-100 AA 
X For Unsuccessful Candidate 

-89 A+